Nottm City & County Carers Road Shows 2024 
Booking & Confirmation Form
Date 				 Location		              Your Company Name
	Fri 10 May 2024
	Newark Market 
	

	Wed 15 May 2024
	Arnold Market Eagle Sq
	

	Thurs 30 May 2024
	Hucknall Market 
	

	Thurs 06 June 2024
	Retford Market 
	

	Sat 08 June 2024
	Hemlock Happening
	To Be Confirmed

	Wed 12 June 2024
	Sutton in Ash Market 
	

	Fri 21 June 2024
	Mansfield Market 
	

	Sat 22 June 2024
	Gedling Summer Fair
	

	Mon 24 June 2024
	Middle Street Beeston
	

	Fri 12 July 2024
	Kirby in Ash Market 
	

	Tues 16 July 2024
	Stapleford Care Centre
	

	Wed 24 July 2024
	Riverside Surgy Bulwell
	

	Wed 07 August 2024
	Lark in the Park W/Brd
	

	Fri 16 August 2024
	Worksop Market 
	

	To Be Confirmed
	Nottingham Castle
	To Be Confirmed

	To Be Confirmed
	Nottingham Library
	To Be Confirmed

	To Be Confirmed
	Nottm Market Square
	To Be Confirmed

	To Be Confirmed
	Nottm Victoria Centre
	To Be Confirmed

	To Be Confirmed
	Notts W/Brd Library 
	To Be Confirmed

	To Be Confirmed
	Nottm City Hospital
	To Be Confirmed

	To Be Confirmed
	Nottm Queens Hospital
	To Be Confirmed

	To Be Confirmed
	Plumtree Hall E/Wood
	To Be Confirmed

	To Be Confirmed
	Rumbletums Kimberley
	To Be Confirmed

	To Be Confirmed
	Lutterell Hall W/Brd
	To Be Confirmed


Registration applications to trevorclower@hotmail.com
Have you emailed a copy of your current Public Liability Insurance Certificate 
By registering, putting your organisations name at the side of the venues you want a free stall at, you are agreeing to the Nottingham City & County Carers Road Show holding your data for the purpose of the shows and any other caring related activities that may be of interest.  
All roadshows start at 10am, to 2pm with access from 9-30am
Confirmation of your booking is secured ONLY when this form is returned to you signed by the Carers Road Show Director’s
Helen Yates or Trevor Clower …………………………………
